As required by the Open Meeting Law, Notice is hereby given that the City of Oilton will hold a meeting on Wednesday, June 24, 2020 @7:00 p.m. located at City Hall at 101 W Main Oilton, OK 74052

Agenda City of Oilton

Special Meeting Wednesday, June 24, 2020 7:00 p.m.

1.	Call to Order			
2.	Roll Call			
3.	Discussion and Approval of Resolution 20 Budget for the City of Oilton, Oklahoma.	-	g Proposed FY 2020 - 2021 Steve Arnold	
4.	Discussion and Adoption of the Proposed for the City of Oilton, Oklahoma.	d Budget Amendr	t Amendments for the FY 2019-2020	
	Tor the City of Ollion, Origination.		Abigail Parnell	
5.	Public Comments			
6.	Board Member Comments			
7.	Adjournment			
City Clerk		Date & Time Posted		